
Arrestee Name Age at Arrest Case Number Jurisdiction of Arrestee Statute Description
HITCHNER, HERBERT S, IV 51 PRINCE GEORGE PROBATION VIOLATION
McKeever, Crystal Alexander 51 2023-00018922 PETERSBURG FAIL TO APPEAR
SMITH, KATARA SHANISE 50 PETERBURG FAIL TO APPEAR
BARNES, Bonnie D 45 2024-00024152 Petersburg Skip Scanning/Altering Price Tags
WILLIAMS, ABDUL HALIM 42 COLONIAL HEIGHTS DRIVING UNDER INFLUENCE
WILLIAMS, ABDUL HALIM 42 COLONIAL HEIGHTS REFUSE BREATH TEST
WILLIAMS, ABDUL HALIM 42 COLONIAL HEIGHTS SPEEDING
WILLIAMS, ABDUL HALIM 42 COLONIAL HEIGHTS FAIL TO OBEY TRAFFIC LIGHT
WILLIAMS, ABDUL HALIM 42 COLONIAL HEIGHTS IMPROPER LANE CHANGE
ANSINK, HEATHER DANIELLE 41 2024-00024172 Petersburg POSS CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE
ANSINK, HEATHER DANIELLE 41 2024-00024172 Petersburg POSS CONT PARAPHERNALIA
WEST, BRIAN THOMAS 36 RICHMOND FAIL TO REPORT TO JAIL
FRANK, MATTHEW WALLACE 35 2024-00024070 PETERSBURG Shoplifting
SHAW, ALFONZO MARCREESE 35 PETERSBURG FAIL TO PAY SUPPORT
LUKE, FRANKLIN FRANKLIN 32 2024-00024012 chester DRIVING UNDER INFLUENCE
ANDREWS, JOHN JEFFERSON, Jr 31 CHESAPEAKE FAIL TO APPEAR
KELLEY, TROY TOBIAS 29 COLONIAL HEIGHTS FAIL TO APPEAR
SMITH, Latonta N 29 2024-00024141 Petersburg Skip Scanning/Altering Price Tags
ODOM, ESSENCE KIPRIA 28 HOPEWELL FAIL TO PAY FINES
RHODES, TREVOR DILLON 27 PROBATION VIOLATION
UZZLE, ALEXIS RENAY

26 2024-00023136 SMITHFIELD FALSELY SUMMONS/REPORT TO POLICE

CONNER, JEFFREY DANIEL 26 COLONIAL HEIGHTS PROBATION VIOLATION
TOWLES, LINDSEY FAITH 24 Chester ELUDING POLICE
TOWLES, LINDSEY FAITH 24 CHESTER ELUDING POLICE
SHAW, JOSHUA WAYNE 23 CHESTERFIELD FAIL TO REPORT TO JAIL
BISHOP, ZEBEDEE NAZIRE 22 2023-00007251 BREINIGSVILLE Shoplifting
BISHOP, ZEBEDEE NAZIRE 22 2023-00007251 BREINIGSVILLE AID OR ABET IN LARCENY
HILLIARD, DAIZIA KEYAIRA 22 2024-00023979 CLARKSVILLE LARCENY : SHOPLIFTING UNDER $1000
STOKES, DELVINETTE ANTHONY 20 2024-00023983 HOPEWELL Shoplifting
STOKES, DELVINETTE ANTHONY 20 2024-00023983 HOPEWELL OBSTRUCT JUSTICE / RESIST ARREST
STOKES, DELVINETTE ANTHONY 20 2024-00023983 HOPEWELL CHILD NEGLECT / CONT TO DEL MINO
STOKES, DELVINETTE ANTHONY 20 2024-00023983 HOPEWELL DISP OF MATERIAL ON PRIVATE PR
STOKES, DELVINETTE ANTHONY 20 2024-00023983 HOPEWELL CHILD NEGLECT / CONT TO DEL MINO
STOKES, DELVINETTE ANTHONY 20 2024-00023983 HOPEWELL Shoplifting
HOGAN, Sarah E 20 2024-00024152 Petersburg Skip Scanning/Altering Price Tags
TAYLOR, ELIJAH DELMON 18 2024-00023962 PETERSBURG Shoplifting
Lewis, Zakari Lydell 18 2024-00024130 COLONIAL HEIGHTS ASSAULT & BATTERY : FAMILY MEMBE
DAILEY, Lindsay C 18 2024-00024152 HOPEWELL Shoplifting
Total Records 38
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Analyst Note: Arrest Report data was pulled from information entered into Tyler RMS at the time this report was completed. Some Arrests do not have a case number attached. Analyst A. Smith, 
12/03/2024.


